
Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 8/15/2025 4:45:13 PM

LB136838

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136838

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114295,WP114296,WP114297,WP114298,WP114299,WP114300,WP114301

WP114302

WP114296

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP112900,WP114303

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 8/18/2025 1:29:19 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 0.0PPBCN 0.0PPBCN CAL1 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

2 5.0PPBCN 5.0PPBCN CAL2 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

3 10PPBCN 10PPBCN CAL3 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

4 50PPBCN 50PPBCN CAL4 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

5 100PPBCN 100PPBCN CAL5 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

6 250PPBCN 250PPBCN CAL6 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

7 500PPBCN 500PPBCN CAL7 08/15/25 10:55 OKrubina

8 ICV1 ICV1 ICV 08/15/25 12:36 OKrubina

9 ICB1 ICB1 ICB 08/15/25 12:36 OKrubina

10 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 08/15/25 12:36 OKrubina

11 CCB1 CCB1 CCB 08/15/25 12:36 OKrubina

12 PB169273BL PB169273BL MB 08/15/25 12:36 OKrubina

13 Q2856-03 #456 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

14 Q2857-01 4023 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

15 Q2857-02 3919 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

16 Q2864-02 LAW-25-122-126 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

17 Q2864-04 LAW-25-113-121 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

18 Q2865-03 LAW-25-0109 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 8/15/2025 4:45:13 PM

LB136838

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136838

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114295,WP114296,WP114297,WP114298,WP114299,WP114300,WP114301

WP114302

WP114296

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP112900,WP114303

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 8/18/2025 1:29:19 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

19 Q2874-04 ELI-25-0087 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

20 Q2856-01 #452 SAM 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

21 Q2856-01DUP #452DUP DUP 08/15/25 12:44 OKrubina

22 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 08/15/25 12:51 OKrubina

23 CCB2 CCB2 CCB 08/15/25 12:51 OKrubina

24 PB169252BL PB169252BL MB 08/15/25 12:51 OKrubina

25 Q2791-01 SLUDGE SAM 08/15/25 12:51 OKrubina

26 Q2843-01 NEWPCP-SS-1 14-16 SAM 08/15/25 12:52 OKrubina

27 Q2843-02 NEWPCP-SS-2 8-10 SAM 08/15/25 12:52 OKrubina

28 Q2843-03 NEWPCP-SS-2 6-8 SAM 08/15/25 12:52 OKrubina

29 Q2843-04 NEWPCP-SS-5 12-14 SAM 08/15/25 12:52 OKrubina

30 Q2844-03 MOO-25-0224-0225 SAM 08/15/25 12:56 OKrubina

31 Q2844-05 MOO-25-0234-0235 SAM 08/15/25 12:56 OKrubina

32 Q2844-08 MOO-25-0223 SAM 08/15/25 12:56 OKrubina

33 Q2844-10 MOO-25-0226 SAM 08/15/25 12:56 OKrubina

34 CCV3 CCV3 CCV 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

35 CCB3 CCB3 CCB 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

36 Q2844-12 MOO-25-0228 SAM 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

37 Q2855-02 #454 SAM 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

38 Q2856-05 #455 SAM 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 8/15/2025 4:45:13 PM

LB136838

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136838

STD. NAME STD REF.#

KONELAB

Reactive Cyanide

Chk Standard

WP114295,WP114296,WP114297,WP114298,WP114299,WP114300,WP114301

WP114302

WP114296

N/A

N/A

WP112643,WP112900,WP114303

Supervise By Supervise OnSohil 8/18/2025 1:29:19 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

39 Q2865-02 ARS10-0047 SAM 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

40 Q2874-01 COMP-1 SAM 08/15/25 13:04 OKrubina

41 Q2874-02 ELI-25-0086 SAM 08/15/25 13:11 OKrubina

42 Q2874-02DUP ELI-25-0086DUP DUP 08/15/25 13:11 OKrubina

43 CCV4 CCV4 CCV 08/15/25 13:11 OKrubina

44 CCB4 CCB4 CCB 08/15/25 13:11 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onrubina 8/15/2025 4:28:36 PM

LB136844

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136844

STD. NAME STD REF.#

TITRAMETRIC

Reactive Sulfide

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3105,W3213,W3149

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 8/15/2025 4:44:59 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 PB169254BL PB169254BL MB 08/15/25 15:10 OKrubina

2 Q2791-01 SLUDGE SAM 08/15/25 15:13 OKrubina

3 Q2843-01 NEWPCP-SS-1 14-16 SAM 08/15/25 15:16 OKrubina

4 Q2843-02 NEWPCP-SS-2 8-10 SAM 08/15/25 15:18 OKrubina

5 Q2843-03 NEWPCP-SS-2 6-8 SAM 08/15/25 15:20 OKrubina

6 Q2843-04 NEWPCP-SS-5 12-14 SAM 08/15/25 15:23 OKrubina

7 Q2844-03 MOO-25-0224-0225 SAM 08/15/25 15:26 OKrubina

8 Q2844-05 MOO-25-0234-0235 SAM 08/15/25 15:28 OKrubina

9 Q2844-08 MOO-25-0223 SAM 08/15/25 15:30 OKrubina

10 Q2844-10 MOO-25-0226 SAM 08/15/25 15:32 OKrubina

11 Q2844-12 MOO-25-0228 SAM 08/15/25 15:34 OKrubina

12 Q2855-02 #454 SAM 08/15/25 15:36 OKrubina

13 Q2856-05 #455 SAM 08/15/25 15:39 OKrubina

14 Q2865-02 ARS10-0047 SAM 08/15/25 15:42 OKrubina

15 Q2874-01 COMP-1 SAM 08/15/25 15:45 OKrubina

16 Q2874-02 ELI-25-0086 SAM 08/15/25 15:48 OKrubina

17 Q2874-02DUP ELI-25-0086DUP DUP 08/15/25 15:51 OKrubina

18 Q2884-04 302 SAM 08/15/25 15:53 OKrubina



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review OnEman 8/15/2025 3:54:59 PM

LB136845

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136845

STD. NAME STD REF.#

FLAME

Ignitability

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Supervise By Supervise Onjignesh 8/15/2025 4:04:18 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 Q2791-01 SLUDGE SAM 08/15/25 11:30 OKEman

2 Q2874-01 COMP-1 SAM 08/15/25 11:37 OKEman

3 Q2874-02 ELI-25-0086 SAM 08/15/25 11:45 OKEman

4 Q2875-01 SAND-BLAST-A SAM 08/15/25 11:52 OKEman

5 Q2875-02 SAND-BLAST-B SAM 08/15/25 12:00 OKEman

6 Q2875-02DUP SAND-BLAST-BDUP DUP 08/15/25 12:08 OKEman



Instrument ID:

Instrument ID:

CRI Standard

ICSA Standard

CCV Standard

ICAL Standard

Review By

TestSubDirectory

ICV  Standard

Review Onjignesh 8/15/2025 3:50:17 PM

LB136850

Daily Analysis Runlog For Sequence/QCBatch ID # LB136850

STD. NAME STD REF.#

WC PH METER-1

Corrosivity

Chk Standard

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

W3178,W3093,W3191,W3217,W3161,W3200

Supervise By Supervise Onrubina 8/15/2025 4:01:09 PM

LCS Standard N/A

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

StatusCommentQcTypeSampleIdSr # ClientID Date Operator

1 CAL1 CAL1 CAL 08/15/25 13:02 OKJignesh

2 CAL2 CAL2 CAL 08/15/25 13:03 OKJignesh

3 CAL3 CAL3 CAL 08/15/25 13:05 OKJignesh

4 ICV ICV ICV 08/15/25 13:10 OKJignesh

5 CCV1 CCV1 CCV 08/15/25 13:15 OKJignesh

6 Q2791-01 SLUDGE SAM 08/15/25 13:25 OKJignesh

7 Q2884-04DUP 302DUP DUP 08/15/25 13:27 OKJignesh

8 CCV2 CCV2 CCV 08/15/25 13:30 OKJignesh

9 Q2884-04 302 SAM 08/15/25 13:35 OKJignesh


